9:00am
9:20am
9:50am
10:10am
10:40am
11:05am
11:30am
11:55am
12:15pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
2:05pm
2:25pm
2:50pm
3:05pm
3:30pm
4:05pm
4:15pm

4:45pm

Dance With Me

Pre Ballet
Tap |

Pre Tap

Jazz/Hip Hop |
Jazz/Hip Hop |

Ballet |
Ballet I
BREAK

Teen/Senior Tap
Hip Hop IV+V

Teen/Senior Hip Hop

Jazz IV+V

Teen Contemporary
Contemporary [V+V

Teen/Senior Jazz

Tap IV+V

Teen/Senior Ballet

Pointe

Picture Day Schedule

Saturday, April 12th

Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

9:00-9:45
5:15-5:45
3:30-4:00
5:45-6:15
4:30-5:15
6:45-7:30
4:00-4:30
6:15-6:45

4:15-5:00
6:30-7:15
5:00-5:45
7:15-8:15
5:15-6:00
8:15-9:00
6:00-7:15
7:00-7:45
6:30-7:45

7:45-8:30

Kim/Rainey
Kim/Alexis/Jasmine
Kayla/Mandy/Reilly
Jade/Alexis/Jasmine
Kim/Alexis/Juliet
Kayla/Jade/Mylah
Kim/Alexis/Juliet

Jade/Alexis/Mylah

Kim/Nikell
Mandy/Madisyn/Abril
Mandy/Nikell
Mandy/Madisyn/Abril
Mandy/Meghan/Shay
Rainey/Abigail/Maddy
Mandy/Rainey/Meghan
Kim

Tamie/Joy/Scarlett

Rainey/Reilly/Joy

[ Won't Grow Up

Winnie the Pooh

Everybody Wants to be a Cat
Tiki Tiki Room

Boom da Boom

Route 66

Every Girl Can be a Princess

The Glow

Trashin the Camp

Friend Like Me

The Grid - Tron

Fly on the Wall

Lost Boy

Little Wonders

Mickey's Cup of Life

Step in Time

Just Around the Riverbend

Frozen



5:05pm Pre Teen Tap Tuesday 5:45-6:30 Kim/Rhiana/Nikell Mambo #5
5:25pm Opening Number
6:30pm END



