Picture Day Schedule

Saturday, April 12th

9:00am	Dance With Me	Wednesday	9:00-9:45	Kim/Rainey	I Won't Grow Up
9:20am	Pre Ballet	Tuesday	5:15-5:45	Kim/Alexis/Jasmine	Winnie the Pooh
9:50am	Tap I	Tuesday	3:30-4:00	Kayla/Mandy/Reilly	Everybody Wants to be a Cat
10:10am	Pre Tap	Tuesday	5:45-6:15	Jade/Alexis/Jasmine	Tiki Tiki Room
10:40am	Jazz/Hip Hop I	Tuesday	4:30-5:15	Kim/Alexis/Juliet	Boom da Boom
11:05am	Jazz/Hip Hop I	Tuesday	6:45-7:30	Kayla/Jade/Mylah	Route 66
11:30am	Ballet I	Tuesday	4:00-4:30	Kim/Alexis/Juliet	Every Girl Can be a Princess
11:55am	Ballet I	Tuesday	6:15-6:45	Jade/Alexis/Mylah	The Glow
12:15pm	BREAK				
1:15pm	Teen/Senior Tap	Thursday	4:15-5:00	Kim/Nikell	Trashin the Camp
1:30pm	Hip Hop IV+V	Monday	6:30-7:15	Mandy/Madisyn/Abril	Friend Like Me
2:05pm	Teen/Senior Hip Hop	Thursday	5:00-5:45	Mandy/Nikell	The Grid - Tron
2:25pm	Jazz IV+V	Monday	7:15-8:15	Mandy/Madisyn/Abril	Fly on the Wall
2:50pm	Teen Contemporary	Tuesday	5:15-6:00	Mandy/Meghan/Shay	Lost Boy
3:05pm	Contemporary IV+V	Monday	8:15-9:00	Rainey/Abigail/Maddy	Little Wonders
3:30pm	Teen/Senior Jazz	Tuesday	6:00-7:15	Mandy/Rainey/Meghan	Mickey's Cup of Life
4:05pm	Tap IV+V	Wednesday	7:00-7:45	Kim	Step in Time
4:15pm	Teen/Senior Ballet	Thursday	6:30-7:45	Tamie/Joy/Scarlett	Just Around the Riverbend
4:45pm	Pointe	Thursday	7:45-8:30	Rainey/Reilly/Joy	Frozen

5:05pm Pre Teen Tap Tuesday 5:45-6:30 Kim/Rhiana/Nikell Mambo #5
5:25pm Opening Number
6:30pm **END**